
3 Days of Belgium 2024 - Day 1
Gaume 28.6.2024

ASUB

Guy TAILLANDIER
0801GE OSCM (France)
Circuit : H75
Distance : 2900m (Dénivelé 50m)
Temps : 0:37:13 (12'50"/km)

2/19 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. Freddy SILLIEN 0:32:18
3. Daniel TESSIER 0:46:57

1. 166 00:02:19 235m 9'51"/km
2. 180 00:03:22 00:05:41 182m 18'30"/km
3. 170 00:05:13 00:10:54 282m 18'30"/km
4. 167 00:02:30 00:13:24 153m 16'20"/km
5. 196 00:03:56 00:17:20 433m 9'05"/km
6. 208 00:03:38 00:20:58 252m 14'25"/km
7. 216 00:05:51 00:26:49 455m 12'51"/km
8. 233 00:01:26 00:28:15 110m 13'02"/km
9. 239 00:02:54 00:31:09 228m 12'43"/km

10. 220 00:03:43 00:34:52 252m 14'45"/km
11. 222 00:01:28 00:36:20 119m 12'19"/km
12. 255 00:00:32 00:36:52 83m 6'26"/km
13. 999 00:00:21 00:37:13 101m 3'28"/km
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